Johnson; 

Martinson 
Nay: 
Abstain: 

The motion CARRIED.  

B. O-21-08-02 An Ordinance Authorizing the Purchase of Real Property by the City of Nome (City) 
from Rodney M. Boucher, Wilfred A. Boucher, & Mary Jeanne Herman for the Fixed Price of 
Two Hundred and Three Thousand Dollars ($203,000). 

A motion was made by C. Reader and seconded by C. D. 
Johnson to advance O-21-08-02.  

At the roll call: 
Aye: Topkok; Brown; D. Johnson; M. Johnson; Martinson; 

Reader 
Nay: 
Abstain:  

The motion CARRIED.  

C. R-21-07-03 A Resolution Approving the Historic Preservation Plan.